ACC-SOLP-65W-1 Datasheet
1www.verkada.com 0925 sales@verkada.com
Dimensions
Length: 800.0mm / 31.50in
Width: 460.0mm / 18.11in
Height: 30.0mm / 1.18in
Color Black
Weight 3.50kg / 7.72lb Maximum Power Rating 65W
Tech Specs
Verkada’s ACC-SOLP-65W-1 is a 65W solar panel that can provide power to the CR63-E remote camera in a variety of
deployment scenarios. It can be mounted on a pole using the ACC-MNT-SOLP-1 solar panel mount.
If the CR63-E is deployed in an environment that may experience a lack of sun for several days or more, the camera can
be paired with an ACC-BAT-430WH-E-1 external backup battery, which can store power captured by the solar panel for a
longer period of time.
To help determine the right power accessories for a specific deployment, use the power accessories calculator.
ACC-SOLP-65W-1
65W Solar Panel
2www.verkada.com sales@verkada.com
ACC-SOLP-65W-1 Datasheet
ACC-SOLP-65W-1
Product Specifications
800.0mm / 31.50in
460.0mm / 18.11in
30.0mm / 1.18in
ACC-SOLP-65W-1 Datasheet
3www.verkada.com sales@verkada.com
Ordering Information
65W Solar Panel
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
ACC-SOLP-65W-1 65 Watt Solar Panel $199